THE DATASHEET OF
AUIR3317
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
August, 25th 2011
Automotive grade
AUIR3317(S)
LOW EMI CURRENT SENSE HIGH SIDE SWITCH
Features

AUIR3317(S)
Part Marking Information
Ordering Information
Standard Pack
Base Part Number Package Type
Form Quantity
Complete Part Number
TO220 – 5Leads Tube 50 AUIR3317
Tube 50 AUIR3317S
Tape and reel left 800 AUIR3317STRL
AUIR3317
D2Pak – 5Leads
Tape and reel right 800 AUIR3317STRR
www.irf.com 14
AUIR3317(S)
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Unless specifically designated for the automotive market, International Rectifier Corporation and its subsidiaries (IR)